
Reserves Results 2018
Normal Season

1 21/04/18 (Sat)
Belgrave Football 

Ground 
8.15-63  Belgrave 4.2-26    

2 28/04/18 (Sat)
Upwey Tecoma 

Football Ground 
16.8-104     Woori Yallock 2.1-13 

3 05/05/18 (Sat)
Mt Evelyn Football 

Ground 
4.11-35  Mount Evelyn 4.4-28    

4 12/05/18 (Sat)
Upwey Tecoma 

Football Ground 
9.7-61     Olinda Ferny Creek 7.7-49 

5 26/05/18 (Sat)
Upwey Tecoma 

Football Ground 
9.10-64     Warburton Millgrove 7.5-47 

6 02/06/18 (Sat)
Monbulk Football 

Ground 
9.10-64  Monbulk 3.6-24    

7 09/06/18 (Sat)
Emerald Football 

Ground 
4.2-26  Emerald 3.3-21    

8 16/06/18 (Sat)
Upwey Tecoma 

Football Ground 
6.12-48     Wandin 10.4-64 

9 23/06/18 (Sat)
Healesville Football 

Ground 
13.14-92  Healesville 0.1-1    

10 30/06/18 (Sat)
Upwey Tecoma 

Football Ground 
12.6-78     Belgrave 1.2-8 

11 07/07/18 (Sat)
Woori Yallock 

Football Ground 
13.10-88  Woori Yallock 2.6-18    

12 21/07/18 (Sat)
Upwey Tecoma 

Football Ground 
9.7-61     Mount Evelyn 8.12-60 

13 28/07/18 (Sat)
Olinda Ferny Creek 

Football Ground 
5.12-42  Olinda Ferny Creek 6.5-41    

14 04/08/18 (Sat)
Yarra Junction 

Football Ground 
20.10-130  Warburton Millgrove 4.3-27    

15 11/08/18 (Sat)
Upwey Tecoma 

Football Ground 
4.10-34     Monbulk 1.8-14 

16 18/08/18 (Sat)
Upwey Tecoma 

Football Ground 
12.7-79     Emerald 4.4-28 

17 25/08/18 (Sat)
Wandin Football 

Ground 
6.7-43  Wandin 6.9-45    

18 01/09/18 (Sat)
Upwey Tecoma 

Football Ground 
22.18-150     Healesville 1.3-9 

15/09/18 (Sat)

(Semi Final 2)

Finals

2
Yarra Junction 

Football Ground 
2.10-22     Olinda Ferny Creek 6.5-41 
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22/09/18 (Sat)

(Preliminary)

8.14-62 3
Yarra Glen Football 

Ground 
8.3-51     Mount Evelyn 
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